
COMM SE COR OF NW1/4 OF SW1/4, E
S 265 FT, E 270 FT, N 325 FT, W 
TO POB.

PHILLIPS HARLEY CHRISTINE/CARRUTHERS LESLIE INEZ
307 SW LUMBARDY WAY
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

01-4S-15-00312-005
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GRANTEE:

TENIA ALBRITTON ADAMS

HARLEY C PHILLIPS &

1356/0467 3/20/2018 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MARGARET V ADAMS ROBE

TENIA KENNEDY AKA T
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SALE:2:1: 2 AC

SALE:1:1: 2 AC

19876 M H 125 08/21/2002

HX Base Yr

307 SW LUMBARDY WAY, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 01 CONV 100

Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0800 02 1,644 115.0000 69.00 113,436 1987 2000 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1584

BAS 1,584 100 1,584 43,718

UOP 240 25 60 1,656

1,824 1,644 45,374

BAS= W66 S24 E22 UOP= S8 E30 N8 W30$ E44 N24$.

BAS

66

24

22

44

24

UOP8

30

8

30

1 0190 FPLC PF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 1,200

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 1,000

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

9,200

1 0200 C MBL HM 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 2.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 15,000.00 15,000.00 30,000


